

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 15th July, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

5. S/491/2023
with connected matters
-) Ms. Sweta Dadheech i/b. Ms. Hemali Merva,
 -) Advocate for Plaintiff
 -)
 -) Ms. Janavi Kursija i/b. M/s. Solomon & Co.,
 -) Advocate for Defendant Nos. 1, 2, 5 to 7
 -)
 -) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff seeks time to file
 -) Affidavit of Service showing service of Writ of
 -) Summons upon Defendants. Time is granted.
 -)
 -) Applicant to remove office objections on the **Interim**
 -) **Application (L) No. 31860 of 2023, 14578 of 2022,**
 -) **24170 of 2024, 32661 of 2024, 16810 of 2025,**
 -) **2422 of 2023, 1800 of 2024, 33987 of 2022, 35282**
 -) **of 2024, 35523 of 2024** and get the same numbered
 -) and / or registered.
 -)
 -) Stand over to 01.08.2025.

Date : 15.07.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master